
"На призы двукратного чемпиона мира
Глеба Гальперина "

ск "Олимпийская деревня 80"

21 Декабрь 2020 г. ~ 24 Декабрь 2020 г.

Москва

Рейтинги

Ранг Баллы Имя

7.0.6.1

тр 1м юниоры  гр Д

1 316,70 Павел Истомин (2009)  -- Цска

2 292,70 Александр Пойда (2009)  -- МГФСО

3 286,55 Влад Кондрашин (2009)  -- Мгфсо

4 280,65 Иван Лялин (2009)  -- Цска

5 273,20 Артем Горбань (2011)  -- МГФСО

6 271,60 Богдан Табарчук (2010)  -- МГФСО #10009

7 260,15 Роман Поздеев (2010)  -- МГФСО

8 246,60 Кирилл Быстров (2009)  -- МГФСО

9 239,35 Александр Емелин (2009)  -- Мгфсо

10 235,55 Никита Шкурин (2009)  -- Москва / МГФСО

11 229,85 Александр Самолин (2010)  -- Цска

12 226,35 Ярослав Некрасов (2011)  -- Мгфсо

13 220,20 Ярослав Ходырев (2009)  -- МГФСО

14 213,40 Владислав Дорофеев (2010)  -- МГФСО

15 194,40 Арсений Диев (2009)  -- МГФСО

16 193,35 Глеб Константинов (2010)  -- мгфсо

17 190,30 Иван Дыбок (2009)  -- Мгфсо

18 177,85 Максим Кучин (2009)  -- Цска

19 177,25 Дмитрий Бузмаков (2010)  -- мгфсо

20 162,00 Виктор Нечаев (2009)  -- МГФСО

21 157,15 Игорь Клочков (2010)  -- МГФСО

22 152,15 Георгий Яцик (2010)  -- МГФСО / Москва

тр 3 метра юниоры гр С

1 423,75 Марк Пустовалов (2008)  -- МГФСО

2 410,65 Глеб Рябов (2008)  -- ЦСКА

3 401,55 Султан Новрузов (2008)  -- МГФСО #10009

4 384,80 Артем Носулич (2008)  -- МГФСО

5 362,95 Даниил [134] Елисеев (2008)  -- МГФСО

6 333,90 Кирилл Кириллов (2007)  -- ЦСКА

7 328,55 Ярослав Петров (2008)  -- МГФСО

8 305,10 Владимир Мазурин (2008)  -- Мгфсо
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Ранг Баллы Имя

тр 3 метра юниорки  гр С

1 343,50 Варвара [63] Грузинская (2008)  -- МГФСО

2 340,10 Лия Малькина (2007)  -- МГФСО

3 326,05 Анастасия Кондратьева (2008)  -- МГФСО

4 320,85 Вера Шевердина (2007)  -- МГФСО

5 310,85 Кристина Кашлакова (2007)  -- МГФСО

6 308,10 Ульяна Филиппова (2008)  -- МГФСО

7 291,55 Кристина Мясников (2008)  -- мгфсо

8 291,15 Елизавета Маликова (2007)  -- Мгфсо

9 280,90 Софья Иванова (2008)  -- МГФСО

10 272,00 Софина Иванова (2007)  -- Мгфсо

11 255,75 Ярослава Иванова (2007)  -- МГФСО

12 255,50 Василиса Смык (2008)  -- Мгфсо

13 255,25 Вероника Яковлева (2008)  -- МГФСО

14 252,65 Мария Семикина (2008)  -- мгфсо

вышка юниоры гр Е

1 256,75 Кирил Калашников (2011)  -- МГФСО #10009

2 228,60 Артем Горбань (2011)  -- МГФСО

3 223,85 Борис Демин (2011)  -- МГФСО

4 190,60 Иван Поляков (2011)  -- Москва / мгфсо

5 184,35 Илья Чистяков (2013)  -- МГФСО

6 172,90 Егор Степанов (2011)  -- МГФСО

7 158,95 Максим Горелов (2011)  -- Мгфсо

8 154,95 Ярослав Некрасов (2011)  -- Мгфсо

9 154,90 Александр Латышев (2011)  -- МГФСО

10 138,55 Иван Марков (2012)  -- МГФСО

тр 1 метр юниорки  гр Д

1 255,75 Аксинья Харитонова (2010)  -- МГФСО

2 250,40 Анна Воронина (2009)  -- МГФСО

3 212,85 Анна Баринова (2009)  -- МГФСО

4 210,15 Ева Ряполова (2009)  -- Цска

5 207,70 Кира Щекотова (2009)  -- Москва

6 206,75 Ярослава Борисова (2010)  -- МГФСО

7 204,85 Александра Кедрина (2009)  -- МГФСО

8 198,30 Вероника Курышева (2010)  -- ЦСКА

9 194,05 Мария Ларюшкина (2010)  -- Мгфсо

10 189,50 Мирослава Брынчик (2010)  -- МГФСО

11 188,30 Александра Иванова (2010)  -- МГФСО

12 172,10 Вера Козловская (2009)  -- МГФСО

13 133,50 Алиса Беляева (2009)  -- мгфсо

14 130,10 Юлия Левикова (2009)  -- МГФСО
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Ранг Баллы Имя

тр 3метра юниоры  гр Е

1 250,20 Кирил Калашников (2011)  -- МГФСО #10009

2 226,35 Артем Горбань (2011)  -- МГФСО

3 217,10 Ярослав Некрасов (2011)  -- Мгфсо

4 213,90 Егор Степанов (2011)  -- МГФСО

5 205,80 Иван Поляков (2011)  -- Москва / мгфсо

6 184,75 Борис Демин (2011)  -- МГФСО

7 172,35 Алексей Колядин (2011)  -- Цска

8 167,90 Илья Чистяков (2013)  -- МГФСО

9 158,60 Иван Марков (2012)  -- МГФСО

10 158,30 Максим Горелов (2011)  -- Мгфсо

11 151,10 Александр Латышев (2011)  -- МГФСО

12 140,70 Максим Филиппов (2012)  -- МГФСО

13 113,20 Сулейман Набиуллин (2011)  -- mgfso

тр 3 метра гр Е юниорки

(1) 195,00 Дарья Грибова (2012)  -- Мособл. (гость)

1 191,20 Милана Смык (2011)  -- Мгфсо

(3) 168,55 Валерия Капшукова (2011)  -- Мособл. (гость)

2 154,40 Станислава Елисеева (2012)  -- МГФСО

3 152,85 Людмила Елисеева (2012)  -- МГФСО

4 148,60 Екатерина Гришина (2011)  -- МГФСО

5 148,20 Серафима Куцова (2012)  -- Мгфсо

вышка гр С юниоры

1 399,05 Султан Новрузов (2008)  -- МГФСО #10009

2 374,90 Глеб Рябов (2008)  -- ЦСКА

(3) 360,55 Илья Надеев (2009)  -- Мособл. (гость)

3 339,85 Артем Носулич (2008)  -- МГФСО

4 339,65 Марк Пустовалов (2008)  -- МГФСО

5 331,75 Ярослав Петров (2008)  -- МГФСО

6 313,85 Даниил [134] Елисеев (2008)  -- МГФСО

(8) 288,50 Владислав Качанов (2008)  -- Мособл. (гость)

вышка гр С юниорки

1 290,70 Вера Шевердина (2007)  -- МГФСО

2 285,70 Лия Малькина (2007)  -- МГФСО

3 270,15 Софья Иванова (2008)  -- МГФСО

4 267,35 Варвара [84] Грузинская (2008)  -- МГФСО

5 259,00 Ульяна Филиппова (2008)  -- МГФСО

6 258,15 Анастасия Кондратьева (2008)  -- МГФСО

7 243,60 Кристина Кашлакова (2007)  -- МГФСО

8 242,55 Мария Семикина (2008)  -- мгфсо

9 211,65 Василиса Смык (2008)  -- Мгфсо
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Ранг Баллы Имя

гр Д тр 3метра юниорки

1 287,90 Анна Воронина (2009)  -- МГФСО

2 263,00 Александра Кедрина (2009)  -- МГФСО

3 250,20 Ярослава Борисова (2010)  -- МГФСО

4 240,60 Ева Ряполова (2009)  -- Цска

5 235,15 Вероника Курышева (2010)  -- ЦСКА

6 224,30 Кира Щекотова (2009)  -- Москва

7 219,35 Дарья Шерстнева (2009)  -- Мгфсо

8 214,70 Мария Ларюшкина (2010)  -- Мгфсо

9 205,70 Настя Чистякова (2010)  -- МГФСО

10 203,00 Аксинья Харитонова (2010)  -- МГФСО

11= 189,20 Анна Баринова (2009)  -- МГФСО

11= 189,20 Евгения Трушенкова (2010)  -- ЦСКА

13 187,65 Александра Иванова (2010)  -- МГФСО

14 179,00 Мирослава Брынчик (2010)  -- МГФСО

15 166,15 Алиса Беляева (2009)  -- мгфсо

тр 1м гр Е юниоры

1 210,85 Кирил Калашников (2011)  -- МГФСО #10009

2 199,90 Артем Горбань (2011)  -- МГФСО

3 198,15 Борис Демин (2011)  -- МГФСО

4 188,60 Егор Степанов (2011)  -- МГФСО

(5) 173,50 Илья Овчаренко (2009)  -- москва / мгфсо (гость)

5 156,20 Алексей Колядин (2011)  -- Цска

6 149,90 Александр Латышев (2011)  -- МГФСО

7 145,90 Иван Поляков (2011)  -- Москва / мгфсо

8 143,45 Илья Чистяков (2013)  -- МГФСО

9 137,85 Иван Марков (2012)  -- МГФСО

10 134,25 Максим Филиппов (2012)  -- МГФСО

11 134,20 Дмитрий Монахов (2011)  -- МГФСО

12 131,90 Максим Горелов (2011)  -- Мгфсо

13 127,15 Сергей Иванов (2012)  -- Цска

(15) 125,40 Малик Гайнутдинов (2010)  -- Москва / МГФСО (гость)

14 124,60 Сулейман Набиуллин (2011)  -- mgfso

15 122,00 Денис Воронин (2011)  -- МГФСО

16 120,45 Кирилл Киселенко (2012)  -- МГФСО
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Ранг Баллы Имя

тр 3 метра гр Д юниоры

1 338,45 Илья Надеев (2009)  -- Мособл.

2 326,45 Павел Истомин (2009)  -- Цска

3 309,30 Александр Горбань (2009)  -- МГФСО

4 306,30 Александр Пойда (2009)  -- МГФСО

5 300,20 Влад Кондрашин (2009)  -- Мгфсо

6 298,70 Иван Лялин (2009)  -- Цска

7 283,70 Роман Поздеев (2010)  -- МГФСО

8 279,50 Кирилл Быстров (2009)  -- МГФСО

9 267,65 Никита Епифанов (2010)  -- Мособл.

10 259,55 Богдан Табарчук (2010)  -- МГФСО #10009

11 252,30 Александр Самолин (2010)  -- Цска

12 220,80 Илья Овчаренко (2009)  -- москва / мгфсо

13 217,30 Георгий Яцик (2010)  -- МГФСО / Москва

14 207,50 Никита Шкурин (2009)  -- Москва / МГФСО

15 170,00 Глеб Константинов (2010)  -- мгфсо

тр 1 метр гр С юниорки

1 305,75 Вера Шевердина (2007)  -- МГФСО

2 292,65 Софья Иванова (2008)  -- МГФСО

3 288,30 Анастасия Кондратьева (2008)  -- МГФСО

4 286,70 Лия Малькина (2007)  -- МГФСО

5 282,75 Варвара [63] Грузинская (2008)  -- МГФСО

6 278,15 Елизавета Маликова (2007)  -- Мгфсо

7 265,10 Ульяна Филиппова (2008)  -- МГФСО

8 251,20 Ксения Петрова (2007)  -- МГФСО

9= 248,50 Кристина Кашлакова (2007)  -- МГФСО

9= 248,50 Анастасия Понкратова (2007)  -- МГФСО

11 248,20 Ярослава Иванова (2007)  -- МГФСО

12 247,20 Софина Иванова (2007)  -- Мгфсо

13 240,80 Кристина Мясников (2008)  -- мгфсо

14 240,05 Людмила Эктова (2008)  -- Мгфсо

15 237,75 София Казуто (2008)  -- мгфсо

16 230,10 Василиса Смык (2008)  -- Мгфсо

17 211,95 Вероника Яковлева (2008)  -- МГФСО

18 203,05 Валерия Помогаева (2007)  -- мгфсо

вышка Е юниорки

(1) 225,60 Валерия Капшукова (2011)  -- Мособл. (гость)

1 213,45 Милана Смык (2011)  -- Мгфсо

(3) 199,35 Алина Демина (2011)  -- Мособл. (гость)

2 188,00 Станислава Елисеева (2012)  -- МГФСО

3 173,90 Людмила Елисеева (2012)  -- МГФСО

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Страница 5 / 7 23:59,  27 Декабрь 2020 г.



Ранг Баллы Имя

тр 1 метр гр Е юниорки

1 200,00 Милана Смык (2011)  -- Мгфсо

2 179,15 Людмила Елисеева (2012)  -- МГФСО

3 175,80 Екатерина Гришина (2011)  -- МГФСО

4 175,60 Серафима Куцова (2012)  -- Мгфсо

5 167,90 Станислава Елисеева (2012)  -- МГФСО

6 164,10 Галина Артемова (2012)  -- Мгфсо

7= 161,80 Алиса Воробьева (2011)  -- Цска

7= 161,80 Александра Эркылыч (2011)  -- МГФСО

9 145,20 Мария Сухова (2010)  -- МГФСО

10 141,45 Людмила Ермилова (2012)  -- МГФСО

11 139,55 Екатерина Сухова (2011)  -- МГФСО

12 133,85 Полина Соснина (2011)  -- МГФСО

13 130,60 Ярослава Казарина (2012)  -- МГФСО

вышка Д юниоры

1 332,15 Александр Горбань (2009)  -- МГФСО

2 323,40 Влад Кондрашин (2009)  -- Мгфсо

3 304,10 Александр Пойда (2009)  -- МГФСО

4 283,70 Иван Лялин (2009)  -- Цска

5 266,25 Богдан Табарчук (2010)  -- МГФСО #10009

6 259,25 Кирилл Быстров (2009)  -- МГФСО

7 258,30 Павел Истомин (2009)  -- Цска

8 233,20 Никита Шкурин (2009)  -- Москва / МГФСО

9 216,25 Роман Поздеев (2010)  -- МГФСО

10 213,65 Александр Самолин (2010)  -- Цска

11 206,55 Ярослав Годунов (2009)  -- МГФСО

12 198,05 Илья Овчаренко (2009)  -- москва / мгфсо

вышка гр Д юниорки

1 230,25 Александра Кедрина (2009)  -- МГФСО

2 224,25 Анна Воронина (2009)  -- МГФСО

3 218,55 Дарья Шерстнева (2009)  -- Мгфсо

4 208,85 Аксинья Харитонова (2010)  -- МГФСО

5 195,45 Мария Ларюшкина (2010)  -- Мгфсо

6 190,75 Вероника Курышева (2010)  -- ЦСКА

7 188,50 Ева Ряполова (2009)  -- Цска

8 180,90 Ярослава Борисова (2010)  -- МГФСО

9 178,25 Мирослава Брынчик (2010)  -- МГФСО

10 174,70 Настя Чистякова (2010)  -- МГФСО

11 169,00 Кира Щекотова (2009)  -- Москва

12 168,15 Евгения Трушенкова (2010)  -- ЦСКА

13 166,15 Александра Иванова (2010)  -- МГФСО
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Ранг Баллы Имя

тр 1 метр С юниоры

1 359,05 Артем Носулич (2008)  -- МГФСО

2 355,90 Султан Новрузов (2008)  -- МГФСО #10009

3 334,30 Глеб Рябов (2008)  -- ЦСКА

4 327,00 Владимир Мазурин (2008)  -- Мгфсо

5 324,15 Кирилл Кириллов (2007)  -- ЦСКА

6 318,45 Даниил [134] Елисеев (2008)  -- МГФСО

7 313,35 Марк Пустовалов (2008)  -- МГФСО

8 303,95 Ярослав Петров (2008)  -- МГФСО

9 293,75 Матвей Васильев (2008)  -- мгфсо

10 276,85 Валентин Киселев (2007)  -- МГФСО

11 274,70 Никита Куликов (2008)  -- МГФСО

12 246,30 Иван Патин (2008)  -- МГФСО

13 240,70 Даниил Смирнов (2007)  -- МГФСО

14 236,20 Никита Горячев (2008)  -- Цска

15 219,95 Иван Рожков (2007)  -- МГФСО
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